5
4.  M203 Remote:
175mm
4
4
m
m
170mm

.is as follows
Brightness
Type Keys
Direction Keys Scene Keys
Mode/Speed
DMX 29 Mode
(Short press to play scene
long press to save the current scene)
ON/OFF
(Long press to turn ON/OFF the tone)
(Short press to change mode
Long press to adjust speed)
Loop Play
Pause/PlayDMX 30 Mode
Long press "∧" or "∨" button to delete ID, which
cancels the match.
Then Press "∧ " or "∨ " button to enter remote
learning interface:  Press any key on the remote
control to match with the controller.
Firstly, press M Key on the controller to enter the
setting interface. Secondly, press M Key again
to switch to "Remote Match" entry.
(multiple remotes could be synced to one controller):
Virtual Pixel: 1-6 times, Max 1024 pixel
 3
M
M
M
DMX-SPI-203
DMX-SPI-203
DMX-SPI-203
Setup
Setup
Setup
PixelLength: 256
Remote Study:
Press remote Key
Remote Delete:
Long Press ↑or↓
Keep Pressing
M↑or↓Key
Simultaneously
                   Exit
BUZZER: ON
CONTRAST: 100
                   Exit
DMX ADDRESS: 1
Pixel Mul: 1
                   Exit
DMX ADDRESS: 1
                   Exit
Model
Mode
Type
02  RED
JUMP
SPEED: 8      BRT: 100%
29 DMX DECODE    ↓
DMX ADDR: 1
30 DMX DECODE    1
Remote Match
Restore Device